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Rookies

Je Ne Saquon

7.5. Mr. Jones SFBB
Bucket

The Mob Squad BB/SF
BeerBones BBSF
Whack

#1 Reconcussioners
Bulldogs 44

Super McCaffrey Bros. Plumbing
AdamsCookAJ

Just Give Me One_BB

PTS
692.80
678.80
651.50
642.25
638.40
622.60
618.05
618.00
580.85
551.20
493.90
460.85
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BEHIND

-14.00
-41.30
-50.55
-54.40
-70.20
-74.75
-74.80
-111.95
-141.60
-198.90
-231.95
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